T3 5Q N1 CD59 - ANNOEULLIN

28 décembre 2019

- Qualifications -

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Totaux
POUIE 1 set 1|set2|set3|setl|set2|set3]|setl|set2|set3 Clst M:::h ::: g:: IT:: mPatrZ. SE::s
ﬁﬁﬁgﬁﬁfﬂﬁe 60 | 60 60 | 60 1| 4 | 6 |1548| 1643 | 240 | 155
25§gtﬁidiﬁnﬂerre 60 | 60 38 | 35 2 | 2 3 |0873| 1188 | 103 | 221
ghm(éﬁaﬁa"'dacq”es 46 | 55 44 | 38 3| o 0 |0762| 0841 | 183 | 240
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Totaux
POUIE 2 set 1|set2|set3|setl|set2|set3]|setl|set2|set3 Clst MZ:ih ::ft g:: ;ﬂ:: mF:ril. SE:::S
ESLI%EEU?_T&M 36 | 38 60 | 43 | 54 3| o | 1 |ose| 1026 | 231 | 273
EEE\EIIIEEEIE:IJEI‘ES PR 60 | 48 | 60 33 | 60 | 60 1| 4 | 4 [1108] 1263 | 321 | 200
EEE\R;E?&EE%HT Emerick 33 | 60 | 40 | 60 | 60 2| 2 | 4 [1045| 1621 | 253 | 242
P | 3 Match 1 Match 2 Totaux
ouie set 1|set2|set3|setl|set2|set3 Clst M:zh ::: g:ﬁ Ir::z mlztril. SEES
ggﬁbgrl“égdré 26 | 59 39 | 38 2| o | o |o675| 0708 | 162 | 240
EEE\R;E?&EE%HT e 60 | 60 60 | 60 1| 4 6 |1481| 1558 | 240 | 162




Match 1 Match 2
POUIE 4 set1|set2|set3]|setl|set2|set3

DELSOL Philippe

ANNOEULLIN % 'm % 5

WALLART Jean-Charles

RONCHIN 60 | 561 | 31 | 60 | 60
1er GEETS Patrice
2eéme HERREBRECHT Erian
3éme VEREECQUE Ludovic
4éme WALLART Jean-Charles
5éme HERREBRECHT Emerick
G6eme DEROLEZ Jean-Pierre
7éme DELSOL Philippe
8éme POULEYN André
9eéme MAILLE Bernard
10éme CLYNCKE Jean-Jacques

Totaux

Clst Pts Pts | Moy. Moy. Pts Pts
Match| Set | Gen. Part. marg. | subis

2 2 2 1,007 1,161 264 262
1 2 4 0,992| 1,212 262 264

Reclassement qualifications

Pts Pts Moy. Moy. Pts Pts
Clst Match Set Gen. Part. marqg. subis
1 4 6 1,548 1,643 240 155
1 4 6 1,481 1,558 240 162
1 4 4 1,106 1,263 321 290
1 2 4 0,992 1,212 262 264

2 2 4 1,045 1,621 253 242
2 2 3 0,873 1,188 193 221
2 2 2 1,007 1,161 264 262
2 0 0 0,675 0,708 162 240
3 0 1 0,846 1,026 231 273
3 0 0 0,762 0,841 183 240




- 1/4 finale -

1-8
GEETS Patrice
ANNOEULLIN - o -
POULEYN André
GRAVELINES - - =
- 1/2 finale -
GEETS Patrice
ANNOEULLIN 1 =
WALLART Jean-Charles
RONCHIN - -
4-5
WALLART Jean-Charles
RONCHIN - o 60
HERREBRECHT Emerick
GRAVELINES = 6O 1
- Finale -
WALLART Jean-Charles
60 50 15
RONCHIN DELSOL Philippe
DELSOL Philippe ANNOEULLIN
ANNOEULLIN 0 - -
2-7
HERREBRECHT Erian
GRAVELINES - 56 b
DELSOL Philippe
ANNOEULLIN " - "
DELSOL Philippe
ANNOEULLIN » »
DEROLEZ Jean-Pierre
ANNOEULLIN il R Consolante
CLYNCKE Jean-Jacques 100
ANNOEULLIN
MAILLE Bernard
3-6 99
VEREECQUE Ludovic SNNDEHEEIN
GRAVELINES " 3 -
DEROLE?Z Jean-Pierre 52 80 60

ANNOEULLIN




Classement final

T3 5Q N1 CD59

Place Joueur

1er DELSOL Philippe
ANNOEULLIN
2eme WALLART Jean-Charles
RONCHIN
Jéme GEETS Patrice
ANNOEULLIN
4éme DEROLEZ Jean-Pierre
ANNOEULLIN
5éme HERREBRECHT Erian
GRAVELINES
6éme VEREECQUE Ludovic
GRAVELINES
7éme HERREBRECHT Emerick
GRAVELINES
8eme POULEYN André
GRAVELINES
9éme MAILLE Bernard
ANNOEULLIN
10eme CLYNCKE Jean-Jacques
ANNOEULLIN

Pts
Tournoi

14

10

Pts
Match

8

Pts Set

10

Moy.
Gen.

1,163
1,158
1,219
0,887
1,211
1,012
0,850
0,671
0,846

0,762

Moy.
Part.

1,764
1,904
1,643
1,188
1,558
1,263
1,621
0,708
1,026

0,841

Pts
Marq.

f03
6586
477
433
389
468
358
278
251

183

Pts Phase
Subis atteinte

604 Finale

592 Finale

391 1/2 Finale

488 1/2 Finale

321 1/4 Finale

462 1/4 Finale

421 1/4 Finale

414 1/4 Finale

273 Qualifications

240 Qualifications



Joueurs
HERREBRECHT Thierry
DELSOL Philippe

GEETS Patrice
WALLART Jean-Charles
POULEYN André
MAILLE Bernard
HERREBRECHT Erian
VEREECQUE Ludovic
DEROLEZ Jean-Pierre
CLYNCKE Jean-Jacques
HERREBRECHT Emerick
DESMETTRE Bruno
MONFLIER Francis
ESTERMANS Bernard
COURCOL Frangois
PAILLARD Bertrand

Place

—t ek ek ek ek ek -k
B N R DN ©00ND MW =

Classement général

Tournois

retenus
T2 TH1
T3T1T2T1
T1T3T12
T3T1T2
T2T1713
T2T1713
31211
T3T2T1
T3T2T1
TIT3T2
T3 T2

T1

T1

T1

T2

T1

Pts Pts
28,0 20
28,0 18
24 0 18
24.0 12
220 10
21,0 10
18,0 8
18,0 8
17,0 6
14,0 0
11,0 2

5,0 2
4.0 0
4.0 0
4.0 0
4.0 0

tournoi Match Pts Set

28
25
27
19
14
15
13
11

9

O = B —

Moy.
Gen.
1,453
1,248
ik
0,967
0,849
1,073
0,943
0,880
0,877
0,759
0713
1,019
0,946
0,799
0,650
0,604

Moy.

Part
2,307
1,818
2,068
1,904
1,304
2,068
1,739
1,463
1,188
0,641
1,621
1,253
1,080
0,971
0,716
0,683

Pts
Marq.
1317
1563
1533
1533
1229
1225
907
1005
969
291
511
267
267
235
156
145

Pts
Subis
906
1252
1160
1585
1446
1141
961
1141
1104
178
661
262
282
294
240
240




